Final Label Report

SBL

11016 0017
11017 0006
11016 0018
11017 0005
11016 0019
11017 0004
11016 0020
11017 0003
11016 0021A
11016 0021
11017 0002
11016 0022A
11016 0022
11016 0023
11014 0001A
11014 0033
11013 0006A
11013 0006B
11013 0006
11014 0032
11013 0007
11013 0007A
11014 0031
11014 0031A
11014 0030
11013 0008
11014 0029
11014 0022
11013 0009
11014 0021B
11014 0021
11014 0021A
11013 0010
11013 0011
11014 0020
11014 0019
11013 0012
11014 0018
11014 0017
11014 0027
11014 0026
11014 0026A
11014 0025
11014 0028
11014 0024

Owner

CHANG KENNY MING
GAUDET ANNA M
CLEMENTE GAETANO G JR
MAR WILLIAM W L

CEDRONE PAULINA TR
CREELEY BRIAN

CAPITAL STREET 25 LLC

LEE CHARLES W

ENG DAVID C & MILLY M
RILEY DONALD P

GRAYEB GLEN TR
MURPHY-HOLROYD SARAH & SIMON
RILEY DONALD P

PINIRUTH TR

COOKED REALTY DEV LLC
GUO YIFANG

SMITH JAMES

LEUNG RAYMOND K
SASOSE REALTY LLC

BOVE OLIMPIA

NARAYANA ARVIND K

WANG MENG

SAFAIAN KAROU
TAKAHASHI DAISUKE & MISA
ACHILDIEV EMANUEL & YURI
SETO GARY W & SUSANNA
WHITE PETER

MAZZOLA COLUMBUS & LORRAINE L/E
DIBONA BRUNO D
SANTONASTASO JESSICA
COSER KATHRYN R

ZHANG MEI HUA

DIMOV ROSSEN S & IRINA A DIMOVA
GILPIN ROBERT M & JAN K
CERRA DEBORAHA TR T/C
CERRA DEBORAHA TR
FUJIHARA SHINJU
PATRIACCATODD B TR
PAOLETTI JOSEPH F & JEANETTE C
SEABROOK PROPERTY LLC
THAKOORDEN RAJMATTIE
HRISTOSKOVA ANETA
KK1668 NEWTON LLC
RICHTER MATTHEW M
EDELMAN DAVID

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

Number

9-11
12-14
13-15
16

17

20

25

26

27

27

30
31-33
31-33
35-37
10

12
13-17
13-17
13-17
14
21-23
21-23
22

22

26

27

28
32-34
33
36-40
36-40
36-40
37
43-45
44-46
48-50
49
54-56
58

1

2-4
2-4
6-8
9-11
10-16

Street

CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
CAPITAL ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
COOK ST
MORGAN PL
MORGAN PL
MORGAN PL
MORGAN PL
MORGAN PL
MORGAN PL

Unit

33-2
31-1

15
17
13

21
23

40
36
38
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SBL

11014 0023
11016 0005
11014 0014A
11014 0014
11016 0007
11014 0013
11016 0008
11014 0012A
11014 0012
11014 0011A
11016 0010
11016 0011
11014 0011
11014 0010
11016 0012A
11016 0012
11016 0012B
11014 0009
11016 0013
11012 0021BD
11012 0021BH
11012 0021BG
11012 0021BE
11012 0021BC
11012 0021BB
11012 0021BA
11012 0021
11012 0021BF
11016 0016
11016 0015
11016 0014A
11016 0014
11010 0001
11010 0001A
11010 0002C
11010 0002D
11010 0002B
11010 0002
11014 0008
11014 0007
11014 0006
11014 0006A
11010 0003
11014 0005
11014 0004
11010 0004
11014 0003
11014 0002
11014 0001
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Owner

MA KEVIN

ROGER NANCY TR

CATALANO PETER J & LISA A
SU EMMA MEI-FANG

VACHON LINUS P & KAREN M
LUI'KIN SAU

MICHELON BRENDA M TR

KANE BUILT INC

KANE BUILT INC

VISCO DONATO & ANTONIA TRS
QUINAN ALBERT L

INCORVATI KENNETH

VISCO DONATO & ANTONIA TRS
CAIRA BENEDETTO C TR

DUTT VIKRAM S

LEE YEN-WEI

LASH KATHERINE M
COMPAGNONE NINO TR
HAWKINS KIMBERLY A

OREILLY SAMI A

STOCK SARA

DESISTO MARIE C

TRACY JAMES A & MARY S
LIBERMAN ALLEN & SHEILA TRS
RUTBERG JM & B L TRS

YEE THOMAS W

HILBERG ERIC

GADDAM MALAVIKA R

YOUNG FANNIE & WILSON
LAPORTA MARIE M

BROWN JAMES M

PREZIOSO NICOLE

MILLER WELLS W & KIRATH
PATEL KETAN & EKTA

FISCH KARYL R & STEVEN M TRS
OLEARY JAMES J

GERBER FELIX & SVETLANA TRS
TURETSKY ALEXANDER
GENTILUCCI LORETO & ANN MARIE
FRITSCH SNEZANA

LUO TUOPING & YUAN YUAN TRS
OSTROVSKIY ALEKSANDR
WHITTEN ANNA MARIA R
CARDOSO CRISTINIANA TR
CARDOSO CRISTINIANA
CRISTOFORI MARKR TR
ROGERS JENNIE L

PARK YOUNGSUN

BALAFOS ANGELO TR

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

Number

18-20
235-237
238

238
243-245
246-248
249-251
250-252
250-252
256
257-259
261-263
262

264
265-267
265-267
265-267
270-272
271
243-251
243-251
243-251
243-251
243-251
243-251
243-251
243-251
243-251
246-248
250-252
254-256
254-256
257

259
267-273
267-273
267-273
267-273
268

272
276-278
276-278
279-281
282

286
289-291
290

296
302-306

Street

MORGAN PL
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
WATERTOWN ST
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9

[ UL L]
ezo

Unit

252
250

249-1

251D5
251C4
251A2
247B9
247A8
243B7
243A6
251B3

256
254
257
259
271
273
269
267

2761
278-2

n
20f2



